SKP Kosice
Velka cena Pichova

Pdchov (SVK) 3.10.15

Sumar vysledkov

Priezvisko, Meno

Horvathova Kristina

Kocan Michal

Kubova Lucia

MikuSova Carmen

Mimovi¢ova Zuzana

Mohler Jakub

Sofrankova Simona

Trocha Rastislav

4 x 50 volny spdsob mix

Roc€. vzdialenost,spdsob

99 : 100 volny sposob
100 znak
100 prsia

01 : 100 volny sposob
100 znak
100 prsia

02 : 100 volny spoésob
100 znak
100 prsia

98 : 100 volny spbsob
100 znak
100 prsia

89 : 100 volny sp6sob
100 znak
100 prsia

98 : 100 volny spésob
100 znak
100 prsia

02 : 100 volny sp6sob
100 znak
100 prsia

98 : 50 volny spbdsob
100 volny spbsob
100 znak
100 prsia

Trocha Rastislav
MimoviCova Zuzana
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Cas Typ

1:06.68
1:18.99
1:15.93

1:02.93
1:21.31
1:22.92

1:01.63
1:10.22
1:19.44

1:00.06
1:12.72
1:18.77

1:00.35
1:08.15
1:13.31

53.28
1:00.74
1:13.13

1:07.39
1:18.24
1:33.20

24.59
55.19
1:02.38
1:18.41
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MikuSova Carmen
Mohler Jakub

25m bazén (25m)

vzdialenost,spdsob P.

100 motylik 21
100 polohové preteky 13
200 polohové preteky 15

100 motylik 9
100 polohové preteky 19
200 polohové preteky 18

100 motylik
100 polohové preteky
200 polohové preteky

100 motylik
100 polohové preteky
200 polohové preteky

100 motylik
100 polohové preteky
200 polohové preteky

100 motylik
100 polohové preteky
200 polohové preteky

100 motylik 4

100 polohové preteky 15
200 polohové preteky 12

100 motylik 14
100 polohové preteky 18
200 polohové preteky 11
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Cas Typ

1:15.41
1:11.50
2:37.22

1:11.97
1:14.13
2:42.10

1:10.73
1:10.53
2:31.18

1:06.16
1:08.14
2:23.66

1:07.49
1:06.52
2:21.40

59.19
1:01.71
2:12.52

1:13.32
1:19.25
2:46.04

1:01.74
1:04.49
2:25.66

1:44.47
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